
Urbano Rosignano FERIALE 

LINEA 19
Rosignano Solvay - Allende - V. Moro - Mondiglio

P.zza Musselburgh 7:40 16:58

V.Allende, V.Amendola 7:44 17:02

V. Allende, V. Bandiera 7:45 17:03

V.Allende, V.Pisacane 7:46 17:04

V. Allende Scuole Dante 7:46 17:04

V. Moro,  V. Dante 7:47 17:05

Mondiglio 7:52 17:10

Urbano Rosignano FERIALE 

LINEA 19
Mondiglio - V. Moro - Allende - Rosignano Solvay

Mondiglio 7:52 17:10

V.Moro, V.Dante 7:57 17:15

V. Solvay Scuole Dante 7:58 17:16

V.Allende, V. Buccari 7:58 17:16

V. Allende, V. Bandiera 7:59 17:17

V. Allende,  V. Cairoli 8:00 17:18

Rosignano Solvay Coop 8:03 17:21

P.zza Musselburgh 8:04 17:22


